

17.11.2025

Present: Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Title documents have not been filed.

Ld counsel for the plaintiff submits that the same would be filed within the course of the day.

List for consideration on **10.12.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/17.11.2025.